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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5052
7493

W5020
300 SEK

Volvo C30 -08
Övrigt Sensor 

3DR SPORTCOUPÉ 1.8F 5VXL
2941000525

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

16.748
A

2595
7493

W2837
350 SEK

Chevrolet Spark -11
Övrigt Sensor 

CHEVROLET SPARK 1.0 ESP
ACCELERATIONSSENSOR

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

13.760
A

3341
7493

W1243
250 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -98
Övrigt Sensor Vänster Fram

5DR CBI  E 430 T AUT
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-
C

4036
7493

W19
600 SEK

Saab 9-3 -03
Övrigt Sensor 

4DR SED 2.0T VECTOR SPORT
6-STIFT

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

11.596
A

1562
7493

W2784 BMW 7-Series -98
Övrigt Sensor 

SEDAN 735 2,5 TDS AUT TVTV,GPS,TEL, XENON
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

20.671
A


